Features
Intel Atom® Processor-based
Fanless Panel Computer
• High power efficiency with Intel Atom® processor E3900 series
• Extensive I/O and function expansion through wire-to-board connectors and custom function module
• Extensive expansion and customization options for fast and easy integration with all form factor, kiosk and
	 all-in-one panel PC application
• Enhanced data integrity and protection in case of sudden power outage with support for back-up battery (Optional)
• Low-risk cost-effective choice with pre-compliance EMC testing and high ESD tolerance
• High applicability and reliability in case of power fluctuation with a 9-36V DC voltage range
Software Support Ordering Information
• Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise, Linux Ubuntu 20.04 Model CPU
SP2-07WP-AL  7" open frame panec PC
SP2-10WP-AL 10.1” open frame panel PC
SP2-15WP-AL 15.6” open frame panel PC
SP2-21WP-AL 21.5” open frame panel PC
SP2-AL Series
Optional Accessories
• Memory